Plac Namn

Klass A

1 Bjorn Berntsson

2 Erik Gustafsson

3 Jonas Gustafsson

4 Marcus Karlsson

5 Stefan Jonsson

6 John Widlert

7 Zeke Karlsson

8 Lars Wahlstrém

9 Jorgen Samuelsson

10 Jan Lundstrém

11 Joakim Rosell

12 Joakim Soderman

13 Mattias Lindén

14 Tobias Walfridsson

15 Mikael Wikstrom

16 Marcus Lindblad

Klass B

1 Robin Bergstrom

2 Joakim Samuelsson

3 Frida EImdahl

4 Marie Svensson

5 Rigmor Storm

6 Thommie Motin

7 Pierre Israelsson

8 Anton Renhag

9 Niclas Carlzon

10 Alexander Karlsson

11 Tuula Mérck

12 Maria-Therese
Olofsson

13 Lars-Olof Rydén

14 Henrik Wallin

15 Ing-Mari Mattisson

16 Stefan Gustafsson

Klass C

den 17 maj 2006

Resultatlista
NT, Myresjo

Nationell tavling den 7 maj 2006
Spelplats: Myresjo BGK Filt

Klubb

Véaxjo BGK
BGK J6nkdping
BGK Jonkoping
BGK Jonko6ping
Myresjo BGK
BGK J6nkdping
Kalmar MGK
Nassjo BGK
Nassjo BGK
Kalmar MGK
Véaxjo BGK
Kalmar MGK
Nassjo BGK
Kalmar MGK
Véaxjo BGK
Kalmar MGK

Véaxjo BGK
Nassjo BGK
Véxjo BGK
BGK J6énkdping
BGK J6nkdping
Nassjo BGK
BGK J6énképing
Nassjo BGK
Vasterviks BGK
Véxjo BGK
Véaxjo BGK
Kalmar MGK

Myresjo BGK
Nassjo BGK
Vaxjo BGK
Nassjo BGK

S1

34
31
36
32
32
31
33
38
35
35
41
37
50
41
41
51

36
31
38
34
35
41
39
44
37
45
45
38

48
42
37
44

S2

31
33
35
34
34
41
38
44
40
34
35
49
42
43
49
45

34
36
34
41
44
38
37
38
45
40
38
38

38
49
47
48

31
37
34
39
40
36
39
31
39
45
41
38
35
45
39
49

27
35
35
41
39
40
44
39
41
40
43
50

43
42
51
47

96

101
105
105
106
108
110
113
114
114
117
124
127
129
129
145

97

102
107
116
118
119
120
121
123
125
126
126

129
133
135
139

Snitt

32,0
33,7
35,0
35,0
35,3
36,0
36,7
37,7
38,0
38,0
39,0
41,3
42,3
43,0
43,0
48,3

32,3
34,0
35,7
38,7
39,3
39,7
40,0
40,3
41,0
41,7
42,0
42,0

43,0
44,3
45,0
46,3

Sida

1

av
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Johan Hermansson
Andreas Johansson

Ann-Sophie Ericsson

Jonna Palmqgvist
Jorgen Eriksson
Lena Skog

Robert Karlsson

Oldtimers Herrar
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18

Per Celander

Jan Gunnarsson
Bengt Karlsson
Per-Olof Skog
Hans Akerstrom
Anders Sjélin
Mats Carlsson
Lars Engstrand
Bjorn Carlsson
Nils-Olof Lindahl
Tony Carlsson
Gunnar Holmgren
Roland Ericsson
Tommy Bergstrom
Tommy Mattisson
Christer Israelsson
Jan Johansson

Oldtimer Damer

1
2
3

Helen Gunnarsson
Birgitta Eriksson
Anita Lindahl

Ungdom Pojkar

1
2
3

4
5

Fredrik Karlsson
Joel Qvist

Sebastian
Nilsson-Hellsten

Martin Elmdahl
Rikard Karlsson

Ungdom Flickor

1
2
3

Angelica Eriksson
Elisabeth Fransson
Kajsa Gunnarsson

den 17 maj 2006

Klubb

Kalmar MGK
Myresjo BGK
BGK Jonkoping
Nassjo BGK
BGK J6énkdping
Vaxjo BGK
Nassjo BGK

Myresjo BGK
Nassjo BGK
Nassjo BGK
Véaxjo BGK
Kalmar MGK
Myresjo BGK
Vaxjo BGK
BGK Linjen
Myresjo BGK
Myresjo BGK
BGK Jonko6ping
BGK Jonko6ping
Véaxjo BGK
Vaxjo BGK
Véxjo BGK
BGK J6énképing
BGK Linjen

Nassjo BGK
Vaxjo BGK
Myresjo BGK

Vaxjo BGK
Kalmar MGK
Vaxjo BGK

Véxjo BGK
Nassjo BGK

BGK Jbénkdping
BGK J6énkdping
Nassjo BGK

S1

40
46
43
64
47
53
58

33
34
33
37
39
36
38
45
50
43
48
47
44
39
48
44
48

55
47
63

43
47
42

55
86

49
56
48

S2

43
44
58
49
58
69
51

34
35
35
35
34
38
44
41
43
41
39
38
36
54
44
55
53

43
52
48

39
43
44

36
67

46
48
63

S3

38
50
46
49
60
49
65

37
39
41
38
37
43
35
39
34
44
44
46
52
41
43
40
52

45
53
60

43
43
54

55
87

47
57
60

121
140
147
162
165
171
174

104
108
109
110
110
117
117
125
127
128
131
131
132
134
135
139
153

143
152
171

125
133
140

146
240

142
161
171

Snitt

40,3
46,7
49,0
54,0
55,0
57,0
58,0

34,7
36,0
36,3
36,7
36,7
39,0
39,0
41,7
42,3
42,7
43,7
43,7
44,0
44,7
45,0
46,3
51,0

47,7
50,7
57,0

41,7
44,3
46,7

48,7
80,0

47,3
53,7
57,0

Sida

2

av



Plac Namn Klubb S1 S2 S3 S:a Snitt

Ungdom Flickor
4 Moa Nilsson-Hellsten Véaxjo BGK 64 62 52 178 59,3

den 17 maj 2006 Sida 3 av



